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51 R CTE CTE Name of the Student Father's Name Qualifing Percent Cate Method-I Method Optio Me Date of
No No Registe Ranking (As per In Degree marks Card) Examinati age % gary -II nals diu Admissi

r No No in on or m on
Govt Degree

Quota
01 01 29 4069 Savita. Desavaopa. Bhagavati Desayappa B.A 76.81% SC Kannada History Pop K 17111/14
02 02 18 3914 Danamma. Jadaqoudar Basappa B.A 76.97% IlA Kannada History Pop K 17111/14
03 03 27 6613 Daneshwari. Ganapati. Kavishatti Ganapati B.Sc 64.45% IlA Physics Maths Env K 17111/14
04 04 52 4851 Sumangala. Sankannavar Bheemappa B.Sc 69.33% IlIB Physics Maths Env K 17111114
05 05 69 5966 Rekha. Saravari Sangappa B.Sc 66.35% C-I Physics Maths Env K 18111/14
06 06 115 174 Shobha. Saranqi Shivashankar B.Sc 87.39% IlA Physics Maths Env K 18/11/14
07 07 84 4688 Chaitanya. Hanchinamani Jaqadish B.A 76.21% SC Kannada History Pop K 18/11/14
08 08 117 4285 Vidya. Hiremath Shidlingaswami B.Sc 70.93% IlIB Physics Maths Env K 19/11114
09 09 114 3621 Viiavalaxrni. Lutimath Andanyya B.A 78.60% IlIB Kannada History Pop K 19/11114
10 10 195 3745 Savita. Ganqur Muttappa B.A 77.15% IIA Kannada History Pop K 19/11114
11 11 167 5762 Savita. Kyadigumpi Ayyappa B.A 75.26% IliA Kannada History Pop K 19/11114
12 12 267 2524 Meenakshi. Aqoii Bharamappa B.A 78.60% IlA Kannada History Pop K 19111114
13 13 108 6839 Drakshayani. Tatrani Chandrashekar B.Sc 63.77% iliA Physics Maths Env K 19/11114
14 14 169 2305 Pallavi. Gunnal Parashuram B.Sc 76.25% IlA Physics Maths Env K 19/11/14
15 15 173 1933 Rekha. Yanamshatti Veerappa B.Sc 77.5% IlA Physics Maths Env K 19/11/14
16 16 285 3967 Laxmi. Badiger Shankrappa B.A 76.92% IIA English History Pop K 19111/14
17 17 168 904 Ganqotri. Annam Channappa B.Sc 81.47% IIA Physics Maths Env K 19111/14
18 18 125 93 Sulochana. Bendigeri Parashuram B.A 85.68% IlA Kannada History Env K 19/11114
19 19 116 3289 Pooia. Paraqi Pampanna B.A 77.63% IlA Kannada History Pop K 19/11114
20 20 126 12244 Deepa. Madar Kariyavva B.A 70.47% SC Kannada History Pop K 19/11/14
21 21 164 6047 Lalita. Manappa. Chavan Manappa B.A 76.34% SC Kannada History Env K 19/11/14
22 22 112 7517 Sunita. Sanqavva. Yalamalimath Sangayya B.Sc 61.27% IlIB Physics Maths Env K 19/11114
23 23 296 3282 Poornima. Deshapande Ashok B.A 77.64% GM Kannada History Pop K 20/11114
24 24 272 5533 Surekha. Ninqappa. Undiger Ninqappa B.Sc 67.54% ST Physics Maths Env K 20111/14
25 26 319 895 Devakkevva. Vaidya Muniyappa B.Sc 81.54% IIIB Physics Maths Env K 20111/14
26 27 200 2928 Ashwini. Benakatti Shekhappa B.A 78.25% IlIB Kannada History Pop K 20/11114
27 28 344 10264 Laxmibai. K. Dasar Kamalappa B.A 71.86% SC Kannada History Pop K 20111114
28 29 192 5687 Annapoorna. Suresh. Chavan Suresh B.A 75.31% ST Kannada History Pop K 20111114
29 30 213 190 Ummehabeeba. Gabbur Moha,adyusuf B.A 84.57% liB Hindi History Pop K 20111114
30 31 294 2981 Raniana. Kadam Bhimashi B.A 78% IIIB Kannada History Env K 20111/14
31 32 729129 7706 Sakkubai. Damboor Rangappa B.Sc 74.62% ST Physics Maths Env K 20111114
32 33 360 2425 Surekh. Prabhakar. Naikar Prabhakar B.A 75.73% IIlB Kannada History Pop K 2011114
33 40 963 5857 Kavita Kalmath Somayya B.Sc 65.38% IlIB Physics Maths Env K 09112114
34 41 6081 6319 Sanqeeta Goudar I Mal1anaqouda B.A 74.78% iliA Enqlish History Pop K 11112114
35 42 5828 4659 Soubhaqya 0 Unki I Dodabasappa B.A 76.24% IIA English History Env K 12/12114
36 43 6174 6840 Rekha N Hadli Nagappa BA 74.36% iliA Kannada History Pop K 12112/14
37 44 5891 5002 Savita V Kurr )laqi Vittal B.A 75.92% IIA Kannada History Pop K 12112114-
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39 49 2326 6512 Prabhavati Dindi Parappa B.A 74.63% IIA Kannada History PoP K 13/12/14
40 51 2115 5418 Savita B Balicer Basappa B.A 75.55% IIIB Kannada History Pop K 15/12/14
41 52 2418 6982 Geeta Timmapur Shankraooa B.A 74.26% IIA Kannada History PoP K 15/12/14
42 53 2524 7740 Sumanqala Hanamanaqouda B.A 73.73% IIA Kannada History PoP K 15/12/14
43 54 2468 7398 Shantamma Hanarnaooa B.A 74.20% IIA Kannada History PoP K 15/12/14
44 55 6186 6908 Sumanqala S Anqadi Shivavva B.A 74.32% IIiB Kannada History PoP K 15/12/14
45 56 2690 9095 Neelufar M Manivar Mehabubsab B.A 72.74% liB Kannada History PoP K 16/12/14
46 57 6378 8095 Asmabequm o Awati Dawoodsab B.A 73.50% liB Kannada History PoP K 16/12/14
47 58 2353 6610 Ratnavva 0 Kurubar Dodabasappa B.A 74.55% IIA Enqlish History PoP K 16/12/14
48 63 7553 14528 Shobha K Puiar Kalakappa B.A 68.42% SC Kannada History Pop K 23/12/14
49 64 3549 12537 Savitri Katariki Basappa B.A 70.29% ST Kannada History Pop K 23/12/14
50 68 7828 15904 Jayashri Bhajantri Shrishail B.A 68.03% SC Kannada History PoP K 26/12/14
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2014-15 Accademic Year B.Ed Admission list (Management)
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Degree marks Card) g age% ary Admission

Examina
tion or
Degree

01 25 Pratibha. Hunaound Hanamantappa B.A 80.34% SC Kannada History Pop Kannada 2011 l/14
02 34 Shabana. Makandar Mohammad B.A 60.36% liB English History Pop English 2111 1114
03 35 Rasheedabanu Babulal B.A 69.07% liB Kannada History Pop Kannada 04112/14
04 36 Bharati Sulekeri Tulasappa B.A ·69.5% ST Kannada History Pop Kannada 08112/14
05 37 Anjandevi Mahantappa B.A 65.39% IIA Enqlish History Pop Kannada 08112/14
06 38 Dilshabequm Nadaf Husensab B.A 70.86% liB Kannada History Env Kannada 08/12/14
07 39 Shilpashree Patil Mallanagouda B.A 74% GM Kannada History Env Kannada 08/12/14
08 45 Shruti Meti Sangappa B.Sc 69.79% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 12112/14
09 46 Roopa A Masaqi Ambresh B.Sc 71.68% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 12/12114
10 47 Onkareshwari Malawad Aravind B.A 53% GM Kannada History Pop Kannada 12112/14
11 50 Shilpashree Ashoka Ashoka B.A 66.85% IIA Kannada History Env Kannada 13112/14
12 59 Someshwari Anqadi Shivayya B.A 67.57% IIIB Kannada History Pop Kannada 17/12114
13 60 Akshata S Hiremath Shivayogayya B.A 71.31% IIIB Kannada History Pop Kannada 18112114
14 61 Shivalila Biradar Chandappaqouda B.Sc 71.81% IIIB Physics Maths Env Kannada 19/12/14
15 62 Shridevi Pujar Maliyappa B.Sc 63.27% GM Physics Maths Env Kannada 19/12/14
16 65 Akshata Sankannavar Chandrashekhar B.A 68.10% IIiB English History Pop Kannada 23/12/14
17 66 Laxmi lraqar Irappa B.A 65.73% ST Kannada History Pop Kannada 26/12/14
18 67 Netra M Bhikshavatimath Mahantayya B.Sc 74.85% GM Physics Maths Env Kannada 26/12114
19 69 Shridevi B Chalawadi Basappa B.A 67.42% SC Kannada History Pop Kannada 27/12/14
20 70 Aruna S Chandannavar Shripad B.A 73.5% IIIB Kannada History Env Kannada 29112/14
21 71 Rasulma Yendiqeri Peerasab B.A 65.05% C-1 English History Pop Kannada 29/.12114
22 72 Jyoti L Hosapeti Lohit B.A 71.42% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 29/12/14
23 73 Surekha Kavalagi Hanamant B.Sc 74.25% SC Physics Maths Env Kannada 30/12/14
24 74 Soumya T Ambiqer Teekanna B.A 60.22% C-1 Enqlish History Env Kannada 31/12/14
25 75 Ashwini Prabhukar Balavanta B.A 72.55% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 01101/15
26 76 Kavita M Bhixavatimath Mahantayya B.A 64.65% GM English History Pop Kannada 03/01/15
27 77 Sakkubai H Patil Hanamantaqouda B.A 72.60% IIA Enqlish History Pop Kannada 03/01115
28 78 Ganqamma Honnalli Gopal B.A 70.78% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 03/01/15
29 79 Jyoti N Samagandi Nagappa B.A 53.94% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 03/01115
30 80 Kavita Ocennavar Pundappa B.Sc 71.72% IIA Physics Bio Env Kannada 06/01/15
31 81 Sumanqala Y Kalasad Yallappa B.A 52.38% SC Hindi History Pop Kannada 06/01115
32 82 Hegade Vidyavati S Somashekhar B.A 51.35% IIiB Enqlish History Env Kannada 06/01115
33 83 Kavita Vaijapur Doddappa B.Sc 70.02% IIIB Physics Maths Env Kannada 08/01115
34 84 Pushpa Prabhakar Pawar Prabhakar B.A 67.47% SC Kannada History Env Kannada I% III 5
35 85 Shivalila Revanappa Revanappa BCA 72.86% IIIB Enqlish Maths Env Kannada I% III 5
36 86 Renuka Davanaqeri Ninqappa B.A 67.28% IIA Enqlish History Pop Kannada 12/01/15
37 87 Vijayalaxmi Rajashekhar Koti ) Raiashekhar BA 66.5% IIA ) Enqlish History Env Kannada 12/0 III 5,
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_J V,j~jdiabillill G Govindannavar B.Sc 56.73% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 17/0 IllS
40 90 Nanadini K Veeraganti Krashnappa B.Sc 76% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 19/01/15
41 91 Netravathi A Vishwanath B.A 59.26% IIA English History Env Kannada 21/01/15
42 92 Rajeshwari M Sikkeri Mudakappa B.Sc 56.55% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 24/01/15
43 93 Vidya M Banaganawar Mallayya B.Sc 65.86% GM Physics Bio Env English 29/01/15
44 94 Kenchavva Sunkad Hanamappa B.A 73.34% IIA English History Pop Kannada 02/02/15
45 95 Trupti M Hecade Mahabaleshwar B.A 63.26% GM Kannada History Pop Kannada 06/02/15
46 96 Tarabai Yaraqa Basavarai B.com 62.57% IIA English Maths Env Kannada 06/02/15
47 97 Kamalakshi Angadi Basavantappa B.Sc 80.61% IIIB Physics Maths Env Kannada 06/02/15
48 98 Viiavalakshrni Kuri Basappa B.A 80.68% IIA Kannada History Env Kannada 07/02/15
49 99 Sarita Raibaqi Tippanasa B.Com 65.87% IIA English Maths Env English 07/02/15
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1 Shri Jagadguru Gurusiddeshwar Women's College of Education (B.Ed) Guledgudd-587 203

2014-15 Accademic Year B.Ed Admission list (Management & Government)

SI No! CTE CTE Name of the Student (As per In Father's Name Qualifin Percent Cate Method-I Method Optio Medium Date of
R No Register Rankin Degree marks Card) g age % gory -II nals Admissi

No g No in Examina on
Govt tion or

Quota Decree
01 29 4069 Savita. Oesavapoa. Bhaqavati Desayappa B.A 76.81 % SC Kannada History Pop Kannada 17/11/14
02 18 3914 Danamma. Jadaqoudar Basappa B.A 76.97% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 17/11/14
03 27 6613 Daneshwari. Ganaoati. Kavishatti Ganapati B.Sc 64.45% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 17/11/14
04 52 4851 Surnanqala. Sankannavar Bheemappa B.Sc 69.33% IIIB Physics Maths Env Kannada 17/11/14
05 69 5966 Rekha. Saravari Sanqappa B.Sc 66.35% C-I Physics Maths Env Kannada 18/11/14
06 115 174 Shobha. Saranqi Shivashankar B.Sc 87.39% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 18/1l/14
07 84 4688 Chaitanya. Hanchinamani Jaqadish B.A 76.21% SC Kannada History Pop Kannada 18/11/14
08 117 4285 Vidva Hiremath Shidlinqaswami B.Sc 70.93% IIiB Physics Maths Env Kannada 19/11/14
09 114 3621 Viiavalaxrni. Lutimath Andanyya B.A 78.60% IIiB Kannada History Pop Kannada 19/11/14
10 195 3745 Savita. Gangur Muttappa B.A 77.15% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 19/1l/14
11 167 5762 Savita. Kvadiqurnpi Ayyappa B.A 75.26% iliA Kannada History Pop Kannada 19/11/14
12 267 2524 Meenakshi Aqoii Bharamappa B.A 78.60% IIA Kannada Historv PoP Kannada 19/1l/14
13 108 6839 Drakshavani. Tatrani Chandrashekar B.Sc 63.77% IliA Physics Maths Env Kannada 19/11/14
14 169 2305 Pallavi Gunnal Parashuram B.Sc 76.25% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 19/11/14
15 173 1933 Rekha. Yanamshatti Veerappa B.Sc 77.5% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 19/11/14
16 285 3967 Laxmi Badicer Shankrappa B.A 76.92% IIA Enqlish History Pop Kannada 19/11/14
17 168 904 Gancotri. Annam Channappa B.Sc 81.47% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 19/11/14
18 125 93 Sulochana. Bendiceri Parashuram B.A 85.68% IIA Kannada History Env Kannada 19/11/14
19 116 3289 Pooia. Paraqi Pampanna B.A 77.63% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 19/11/14
20 126 12244 Deepa. Madar Kariyavva B.A 70.47% SC Kannada History PoP Kannada 19/1l/14
21 164 6047 Lalita. Manapoa. Chavan Manappa B.A 76.34% SC Kannada History Env Kannada 19/11/14
22 112 7517 Sunita. Sanqavva. Yalamalimath Sangayya B.Sc 61.27% IIiB Physics Maths Env Kannada 19/11/14
23 296 3282 Poornima. Deshapande Ashok B.A 77.64% GM Kannada History PoP Kannada 20/11/14
24 272 5533 Surekha. Ningappa. Undiqer Ninqappa B.Sc 67.54% ST Physics Maths Env Kannada 20111/14
25 - - Pratibha. Hunacund Hanamantappa B.A 80.34% SC Kannada History Pop Kannada 20/11/14
26 319 895 Devakkevva. Vaidva Muniyappa B.Sc 81.54% IIIB Physics Maths Env Kannada 20111114 l

27 200 2928 Ashwini Benakatti Shekhappa B.A 78.25% IIiB Kannada History PoP Kannada 2011 ill4
28 I 344 10264 Laxmibai. K. Dasar Kamalappa B.A 71.86% SC Kannada History Pop Kannada 201l1!14
29 192 5687 Annapoorna. Suresh. Chavan Suresh B.A 75.31% ST Kannada Historv Pop Kannada 20/11/14
30 I 213 190 Ummehabeeba. Gabbur Moha,adyusuf B.A I 84.57% liB Hindi History Pop Kannada 20/11114

I 31 ! 294 2981 Raniana. Kadam Bhimashi BA 78% IIiB Kannada History Env Kannada 20/11/14I

32 729129 7706 Sakkubai Damboor Ranqappa BSc 74.62% ST Physics Maths Env Kannada 20/i 1/14
33 360 2425 Surekh. Prabhakar. Naikar Prabhakar B.A 75.73% IIIB I Kannada History Pop Kannada 20/1114
34 ~- Shabana. Makandar Mohammad B.A 60.36% liB Enclish History PoP Enqlish 21/11!l4 i

35 - - Rasheedabanu Babulal B.A 6907% liB Kannada History Pop Kannada 04/12/14
36 - - Bharati Sulekeri Tulasappa B.A 69.5% ST Kannada Historv PoP Kannada 08/12/14
37 - - Anjandevi 1I. Mahantappa BA 65. r iIo IIA Enolish History PoP Kannada 08/12/14
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I 38 - - Dilshabequm Nadaf Husensab B.A 70.86% liB Kannada History Env Kannada 08/12114
39 - - Shilpashree Patil Mallanagouda B.A 74% GM Kannada History Env Kannada 08/12114
40 963 5857 Kavita Kalmath Somayya B.Sc 65.38% IIIB Physics Maths Env Kannada 09112/14
41 6081 6319 Sanceeta Goudar Mallanagouda B.A 74.78% iliA English History PoP Kannada 11/12/14
42 5828 4659 Soubhaqya 0 Unki Dodabasappa B.A 76.24% IIA English History Env Kannada 12112114
43 6174 6840 Rekha N Hadli Nacaooa B.A 74.36% iliA Kannada History Pop Kannada 12112114
44 5891 5002 Savita V Kumachagi Vittal B.A 75.92% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 12112114
45 - - Shruti Meti Sangappa B.Sc 69.79% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 12/12114
46 - - Roopa A Masagi Ambresh B.Sc 71.68% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 12112/14
47 - - Onkareshwari Malawad Aravind B.A 53% GM Kannada History PoP Kannada 12112/14

48 2379 6579 Shreedevi A Pattar Akhandeshwar B.A 74.58% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 13/12/14

49 2326 6512 Prabhavati Dindi Parappa B.A 74.63% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 13/12114

50 - - Shilpashree Ashoka Ashoka B.A 66.85% IIA Kannada History Env Kannada 13/12/14

51 2115 5418 Savita B Baliqer Basappa B.A 75.55% IIIB Kannada History Pop Kannada 15/12/14

52 2418 6982 Geeta Timmapur Shankrappa B.A 74.26% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 15/12114

53 2524 7740 Sumangala Hanamanaqouda B.A 73.73% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 15/12114

54 2468 7398 Shantamma Hanamappa B.A 74.20% IIA Kannada History POP Kannada 15/12/14

55 6186 6908 Sumanqala S Anqadi Shivayya B.A 74.32% IIIB Kannada History Pop Kannada 15/12114

56 2690 9095 Neelufar M Maniyar Mehabubsab B.A 72.74% liB Kannada History Pop Kannada 16/12/14

57 6378 8095 Asmabegum o Awati Dawoodsab B.A 73.50% liB Kannada History PoP Kannada 16112114

58 2353 6610 Ratnavva 0 Kurubar Dodabasappa B.A 74.55% IIA English History Pop Kannada 16/12/14

59 - - Someshwari Angadi Shivayya B.A 67.57% IIIB Kannada History Pop Kannada 17/12/14

60 - - Akshata S Hiremath Shivayogayya B.A 71.31% IIIB Kannada History Pop Kannada 18112114

61 - - Shivalila Biradar Chandappagouda B.Sc 71.81% IIIB Physics Maths Env Kannada 19/12/14

62 - - Shridevi Pujar Maliyappa B.Sc 63.27% GM Physics Maths Env Kannada 19/12/14

63 7553 14528 Shobha K Pujar Kalakappa B.A 68.42% SC Kannada History Pop Kannada 23/12114

64 3549 12537 Savitri Katariki Basappa B.A 70.29% ST Kannada History PoP Kannada 23/12/14

65 - - Akshata Sankannavar Chandrashekhar B.A 68.10% IIiB Enqlish History Pop Kannada 23/12/14

66 - - Laxmi lraqar Irappa B.A 65.73% ST Kannada History Pop Kannada 26/12114

67 - - Netra M Bhikshavatimath Mahantayya B.Sc 74.85% GM Physics Maths Env Kannada 26/12/14

68 7828 15904 Jayashri Bhajantri Shrishail B.A 68.03% SC Kannada History Pop Kannada 26/12/14

69 - - Shridevi B Chalawadi Basappa B.A 67.42% SC Kannada History Pop Kannada 27/12/14

70 - - Aruna S Chandannavar Shripad B.A 73.5% IIIB Kannada History Env Kannada 29/12/14

71 - - Rasulma Yendigeri Peerasab B.A 65.05% C-1 English History Pop Kannada 29/12114

72 - - Jyoti L Hosapeti Lohit B.A 71.42% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 29/12/14

73 - - Surekha Kavalagi Hanamant B.Sc 74.25% SC Physics Maths Env Kannada 30/12/14

74 - - Soumya T Ambiger Teekanna B.A 60.22% C-1 Enqlish History Env Kannada 31/12/14

75 - - Ashwini Prabhukar Balavanta B.A 72.55% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 01/0 1/15

76 - - Kavita M Bhixavatimath Mahantayya B.A 64.65% GM English History Pop Kannada 03/01/15

77 - - Sakkubai H Patil Hanamantagouda B.A 72.60% IIA Enqlish History Pop Kannada 03/01115

78 - - Gangamma Honnalli Gopal B.A 70.78% IIA Kannada History Pop Kannada 03/01115

79 - - Jvoti N Samaqandi Nagappa B.A 53.94% IIA Kannada History PoP Kannada 03/01/15

80 - - Kavita Ogennavar Pundappa B.Sc 71.72% IIA Physics Bio Env Kannada 06/01115

81 - - Sumanqala Y Kalasad YallaB.Qa B.A 52.38% SC Hindi History Pop Kannada 06/01115

82 - - Hegade Vidyavati S Somashekhar B.A 51.35% IIiB English History Env Kannada 06/01/15
83 - - Kavita Vaijapur Doddappa B.Sc 70('''~o IIIB Physics Maths Env Kannada 08/01115



84 - - Pushoa Prabhakar Pawar Prabhakar B.A 67.47% SC Kannada History Env Kannada 1010 III 5

85 - - Shivalila Revanappa Revanappa BCA 72.86% IIIB English Maths Env Kannada 10101/15

86 - - Renuka Davanageri Ninoaopa B.A 67.28% IIA English History PoP Kannada 12/0 III 5

87 - - Viiavalaxrni Rajashekhar Koti Rajashekhar B.A 66.5% IIA English History Env Kannada 12/01115
88 - - Shashikala Chalawadi Chandrappa B.A 69.52% SC Kannada History PoP Kannada 13/01/15
89 - - Vijayalakshmi G Govindannavar B.Sc 56.73% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 17/0 IllS
90 - - Nanadini K Veeraganti Krashnappa B.Sc 76% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 19/01115
91 - - Netravathi A Vishwanath B.A 59.26% IIA English History Env Kannada 21/01115
92 - - Rajeshwari M Sikkeri Mudakappa B.Sc 56.55% IIA Physics Maths Env Kannada 24/01/15

93 - - Vidya M Banaqanawar Mallayya B.Sc 65.86% GM Physics Bio Env English 29/01115
94 - - Kenchavva Sunkad Hanamappa B.A 73.34% IIA English History Pop Kannada 02/02115
95 - - Trupti M Hegade Mahabaleshwar B.A 63.26% GM Kannada History PoP Kannada 06/02/15
96 - - Tarabai Yaraca Basavaraj B.com 62.57% IIA English Maths Env Kannada 06/02/15
97 - - Kamalakshi Angadi Basavantappa B.Sc 80.61% IIIB Physics Maths Env Kannada 06/02/15
98 - - Viiavalakshrni Kuri Basappa B.A 80.68% IIA Kannada History Env Kannada 07/02/15
99 - - Sarita Raibagi Tippanasa B.Com 65.87% IIA Kannada History Env Kannada 07/02115

Place :- Guledgudd
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